FUNCTION
True “Two-Wire” Single Point Switch
for on-off control of liquids
TYPICAL USES
High Level Alarm or Control
Pump Control or Inlet Starvation Alarm
Flow/No Flow Indication
Low Level Alarm or Control

Companyan
Process Instrumentation
ORDERING INFORMATION
SONAC®
1100 - _____ - _____ - _____
Process Mounting
See page (37) for Process Mounting Options
00 = None
Sensor Type
94 = Standard, 316 Stainless Steel, 1” NPT (220°F max)
94H = 94 Sensor w/High Temp 6” Lagging Ext. (400° F max)
95 = 316 Stainless Steel, Coated with Teflon, 1” NPT (220°F max)
95H = 95 Sensor with High Temp 6” Lagging Extension,
1” NPT (400° max)
93 = Sanitary, 316 Stainless Steel with 316 11/2” Tri-Clover
99 = Hastelloy C, 1” NPT (220 °F max)
Model Sonac® 1100 2-Wire Single Point Switch
Special Mounting Configuration
ES = Extension, Side Mount, 316 Stainless Steel,
1” NPT (12” max)
TS = Top Mount, 316 Stainless Steel, 1-1/2” NPT
(6”—30” max)
EH = Extension, Side Mount, Hastelloy C,
1” NPT (12” max)
TH = Top Mount, Hastelloy C, 11/2” NPT
(6”—30” max)
TA = Top Adjustable, 11/2” NPT (6”—30” max)
00 = None
PDS-D1100-1A